
1

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

106450584 GERARDO MATA CHINCHILLA

2

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

107240882 JOSE ALBERTO BRENES SANCHEZ

3

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

108760930 EIDA MARIA MONTERO RODRIGUEZ

4

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

109050564 MAURICIO ESTEBAN CURLING MENDEZ

5

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

110910795 CRISTINA MENDEZ GONZALEZ

6

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

112470314 GABRIEL ALEJANDRO GARCIA MURILLO

7

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

113380069 RICARDO ANDRES CHAVARRIA CESPEDES

8

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

115390135 ESTEBAN FRANCISCO AZOFEIFA ALVAREZ

9

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

116000935 JESUS ANTONIO CASTILLO CHACON

10

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

204460013 DALILA MATA SALAS

11

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

700930374 KARL BROWN MORGAN

12

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

105210144 MARIA DAMARIS LOPEZ CALDERON

13

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

105660455 MARITZA BUSTAMANTE VENEGAS

14

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

106520036 XINIA CARRILLO SANCHEZ

15

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

107020917 VLADIMIR SOLANO BARRIENTOS

16

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

107110855 LUZ MARY ALPIZAR LOAIZA

17

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

108210050 LILIANA MARIA FERNANDEZ BOZA

18

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

108650142 FLOR MORALES ARIAS

LISTA DE FISCALES GENERALES



19

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

108830226 OSCAR RICARDO RAMIREZ CASTRILLO

20

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

109150663 LISBETH VILLALOBOS HERNANDEZ

21

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

110090854 CARLOS GERARDO CASTRO CANTILLO

22

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

110170801 MARYLENA RAMIREZ MONTES

23

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

110480611 YENNY EDITH DIAZ BOLAÑOS

24

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

110770385 LAURA RAMIREZ MONTES

25

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

112110771 PAOLA REDONDO SIERRA

26

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

112130203 VIVIANA GARRO MONTERO

27

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

112700068 FABIER MENA MENA

28

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

113330406 JUAN PABLO FALLAS HERNANDEZ

29

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

113910843 MARIA FERNANDA CORELLA ALVARADO

30

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

117700610 EDGAR JOSE GALLARDO SOTO

31

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

117830035 EUGENIA SALAS VASQUEZ

32

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

202820934 ROXANA ALFARO TREJOS

33

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

203830736 JOSE MARVIN ORTIZ RUIZ

34

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

205300671 JOHAN OROZCO JIMENEZ

35

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

206410917 ROBERT EMMANUEL CUBERO MEDINA

36

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

207000313 YESY EMMANUEL VIQUEZ GARCIA



37

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

302180737 CARLOS MANUEL BRENES ROMERO

38

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

303340490 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PORRAS

39

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

401350551 LILIANA MARIA FONSECA VASQUEZ

40

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

401890141 JOSE MIGUEL MURILLO SALAS

41

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

501730557 JORGE LUIS MATARRITA VILLALOBOS

42

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

501860982 ALEXANDRA ALFARO OPORTA

43

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

502330615 ELIAS PAUL VARELA VASQUEZ

44

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

502430339 LUIS ARTURO CHAVARRIA BLANCO

45

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

503120502 DEBBIE PHILLIPS ALVAREZ

46

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

503130891 ELIAS CHAVARRIA VILLEGAS

47

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

601700508 OLGA MARTA CASANOVA BRICEÑO

48

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

602120364 SANDRA JIMENEZ JIMENEZ

49

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

602400084 RIGOBERTO MEDRANO MEDRANO

50

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

602400833 HERBERTH OCAMPO BOGANTES

51

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

602620522 TULIO MAURICIO AMUY TENORIO

52

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

602880421 ANA MARGARITA SANCHEZ MORALES

53

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

604260740 ERIKA BERENICE SEGURA JIMENEZ

54

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

700620974 FRANK ALBERTO MC KENZIE PETERKIN



55

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

701450394 PAULA RAQUEL FERNANDEZ CERDAS

56

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

701630788 FRANKLYN RODOLFO ESQUIVEL CHACON

57

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

701660982 ROSIBEL CRUZ GONZALEZ

58

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

701700260 MARLON ALONSO GRANADOS ROJAS

59

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

702130414 NITHA SAYURIE RIVERA GALAGARZA

60

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

800740502 ORLANDO GREGORIO ARCHIBOLD GAYLE

61

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

800850910 FIORELLA TASSO PRKUT

62

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

800870075 JIMMY VILLALTA ESPINOZA

63

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

900730452 GERMAN ANTONIO PICADO GARCIA

64

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

107790694 GUSTAVO PALACIOS LEITON

65

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

108450584 JOSE ALBERTO MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ

66

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

109070642 JOHANNA PATRICIA ARIAS NAVARRO

67

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

111350574 IRENE PATRICIA SEGURA VARELA

68

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

115750947 KIMBERLY PATRICIA RIVERA SEGURA

69

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

203150485 THELMA PATRICIA CASTRO MORICE

70

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

206140356 GLADSTON HUGH EDMOND GONZALEZ

71

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

106580271 GUSTAVO ADOLFO BRADE SALAZAR

72

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

111300457 GABRIELA JIMENEZ ARAYA



73

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

113510699 MERLYN COTO RUIZ

74

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

800800417 JOHANA DALILA OROZCO RIVERA

75

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

115330048 JAVIER ALONSO ROJAS RAMIREZ

76

PROGRESO 

SOCIAL 

DEMOCRATICO

105930115 MARIO ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ CORRALES


